

TUSCARAWAS COUNTY
 Roadway Resurfacing - Detailed Bid Tab
 PROJECT #4-2015
 Part 1 - Tuscarawas Road 105 (Dueber Road)
 August 27, 2015

Ref. No.	Item No.	Approx Quan	Unit titles	Item Descriptions	Newton Asphalt Paving*		Superior Paving & Materials	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	103.05	lump	sum	Premium for contract bond	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,250.00	5,250.00
2	254	94	sy	Pavement planning bituminous	10.00	940.00	35.00	3,290.00
3	402	227	cy	Asphalt concrete	137.00	31,099.00	125.00	28,375.00
4	404	231	cy	Asphalt concrete	140.00	32,340.00	130.00	30,030.00
5	407	278	gal	Tack coat	2.00	556.00	2.00	556.00
6	614	lump	sum	Maintaining traffic	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
7	special	88	cy	Asphalt grindings – to include surface treatment of asphalt grindings with MC 30 at a rate of 0.50 gal/sy	40.00	3,520.00	50.00	4,400.00

Total **\$72,455.00** Total **\$75,401.00**

* Low Bidder